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VI NATIONAL GUARD SCHOLARSHIP
GENE CERGE SCHOLARSHIP 
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS SCHOLARSHIPS - NL

GRAND TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS SECTION AND
MISCELLANEOUS SCHOLARSHIP - NL

$ 2,000
$ 1,000
$ 1,555,566

$ 79,410,524

Thus passed by the Legislature of the Virgin Islands on September 22, 2023.

Witness our Hands and Seal of the Legislature of the Virgin Islands this�y of September,
A.O., 2023.
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